M08904

(Requestor's Name)						
(Address)	<u> </u>					
(Address)						
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)						
PICK-UP WAIT	MAIL					
(Business Entity Name	2)					
(Document Number)						
Certified Copies Certificates of	of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer.						
L						

400023737324

10/16/03--01011--001 **52.50

FILED 03 NOV -3 AM 8: 24 11 AE IARY OF STATE

-

Office Use Only

Namechos -4

Flagami Khoury League Association, Inc. P.O. Box 440534 (Tamiami Station) Miami, FL 33144

October 10, 2003

Department of State Division of Corporations Amendment Section 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, FL 32399

Sent Via U.S. Mail Express Mail Certificate No. El792651300US

Ref: Flagami Khoury League Association, Inc. Amendments to Articles of Incorporation Document Number 708904

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed please find the original and a copy of the Articles of Amendment to the Articles of Incorporation of Flagami Khoury League Association, Inc.

I am enclosing a check in the amount of \$52.50 to cover the filing fee of the amendment (\$35.00), a Certified Copy of the amendment (\$8.75) and a Certificate of Status (\$8.75).

Should you need any additional information concerning this matter please contact the entity's CPA, China A. Saugar at her office number 305/266-3008.

Thanking you in advance for your help and time.

Sincerely,

Flagami Khoury League Association, Inc.

Jorge Monje President/Secretary/Treasurer/Director

Enc.

Cc: File

SAUGAR, P.A.

"Certified Public Accountant"

1609 S.W. 57th Avenue Miami, Florida 33155-2134
 Telephone Number:
 (305) 266-3008

 Facsimile Number:
 (305) 266-1008

October 31, 2003

Michelle Milligan – Document Specialist Department of State Division of Corporations Amendment Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Ref: Flagami Khoury League Association, Inc. Amendments to Articles of Incorporation Document Number 708904

Dear Ms. Milligan:

Pursuant to our telephone conversation today, I am returning to you the copy of your letter dated October 20, 2003 and the original and the copy of the Articles of Amendment to the Articles of Incorporation of Flagami Khoury League Association, Inc. As stated on your letter the State has already received the payment for the processing fees for this service.

If you need any additional information concerning this matter please free to contact me at my office number listed above.

Thanking you in advance for your help and time.

Sincerely,

SAUGAR, P.A.

Clesanger

China A. Saugar, CPA, CIA President

Enc.

Cc: Jorge Monje – Director/Flagami Khoury League Association, Inc. File



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

October 20, 2003

FLAGAMI KHOURY LEAGUE ASSOCIATION, INC. P.O. BOX 440534 (TAMIAMI STATION) MIAMI, FL 33144

SUBJECT: FLAGAMI KHOURY LEAGUE ASSOCIATION, INC. Ref. Number: 708904

We have received your document for FLAGAMI KHOURY LEAGUE ASSOCIATION, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$52.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The above listed corporation was administratively dissolved or its certificate of authority was revoked for failure to file its 2003 corporate annual report/uniform business report form. To reinstate, the corporation must submit a completed reinstatement application or annual report/uniform business report and the appropriate fees.

The fees to reinstate the corporation are as follows: \$175 reinstatement fee, \$61.25 filing fee per year.

Therefore, the total amount due to reinstate the corporation is \$236.25. Add an additional \$8.75 for each certificate of status requested.

Please note that the changes on the enclosed amendment application can be made on the reinstatement application at no additional charge. Therefore the \$52.50 retained for your filing can be applied to your reinstatement fee leaving you a balance due of \$183.75. Add an additional \$8.75 for each certificate of status requested.

I have enclosed a blank reinstatement application for your convenience.

If you have any questions concerning this matter, please either respond in writing or call (850) 245-6027.

Michelle Milligan Document Specialist

Letter Number: 003A00056949

ч. ¹1

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

FILED

to

O3 NOV -3 AM 8: 24 SECRETARY OF STATE

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

of

Flagami Khoury League Association, Inc.

(present name)

708904

(Document Number of Corporation (If known)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 617.1006, Florida Statutes, the undersigned Florida nonprofit corporation adopts the following articles of amendment to its articles of incorporation.

FIRST: Amendment(s) adopted: (INDICATE ARTICLE NUMBER (S) BEING AMENDED, ADDED OR DELETED.)

ADD: Jorge Monje as President/Secretary/Treasurer/Director. LOCATED AT 1801 S.W. 63rd Avenue, Miami, Florida 33155.

NEW REGISTER AGENT/REGISTER OFFICE shall be Jorge Monje. LOCATED AT 1801 S.W. 63rd Avenue, Miami, Florida 33155.

The Corporation new name shall be FLAGAMI BASEBALL LEAGUE ASSOCIATION, INC.

SECOND: The date of adoption of the amendment(s) was: March 31, 2003

- THIRD: Adoption of Amendment (CHECK ONE)
 - The amendment(s) was(were) adopted by the members and the number of votes cast for the amendment was sufficient for approval.
 - There are no members or members entitled to vote on the amendment. The amendment(s) was(were) adopted by the board of directors.

Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, President or other officer

Jorge	Monje	
Typed	or printed	name

President/Director	10-07-03						
	 			-			
mi d					. .	-	

Title

يىلە ھەرەپىي ۋە ئىلغاندە